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Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 Reverend Leadslinga 101284 SS 182.39 17.85 0 0 17.85 5 18.88 0 0 18.88 2 16.21 0 0 16.21 1 16.69 0 0 16.69 2 14.26 0 0 14.26 4 20.65 0 0 20.65 3 18.39 0 0 18.39 4 16.71 0 0 16.71 3 19.87 5 0 24.87 18

2 Capt. Jim Midnight 32438 SE 186.81 17.05 0 0 17.05 3 18.73 5 0 23.73 13 18.52 0 0 18.52 3 17.46 0 0 17.46 3 15.96 0 0 15.96 11 19.29 0 0 19.29 2 17.28 0 0 17.28 2 16.80 0 0 16.80 4 21.78 0 0 21.78 5

3 Hells Comin 56436 CB 189.08 14.65 0 0 14.65 1 22.28 0 0 22.28 6 17.36 0 0 17.36 2 16.41 0 0 16.41 1 13.79 0 0 13.79 3 18.81 0 0 18.81 1 15.28 0 0 15.28 1 15.59 0 0 15.59 1 19.88 15 0 34.88 65

4 Lead Finger 22890 FO 196.23 16.01 0 0 16.01 2 19.40 5 0 24.40 19 18.52 10 0 28.52 44 17.93 0 0 17.93 4 12.61 0 0 12.61 1 23.37 0 0 23.37 12 18.01 0 0 18.01 3 16.23 0 0 16.23 2 21.36 0 0 21.36 3

5 Shamrock Sadie 78511 LS 215.20 17.68 0 0 17.68 4 29.27 15 0 44.27 98 20.91 0 0 20.91 5 19.07 0 0 19.07 5 13.50 0 0 13.50 2 21.07 0 0 21.07 4 24.74 0 0 24.74 26 18.37 0 0 18.37 5 17.84 0 0 17.84 1

6 Squibber 14680 ES 217.27 21.87 0 0 21.87 18 21.89 0 0 21.89 4 21.44 0 0 21.44 8 23.66 0 0 23.66 27 14.97 0 0 14.97 6 21.89 0 0 21.89 6 21.62 0 0 21.62 13 20.07 0 0 20.07 8 24.17 0 0 24.17 12

7 Sanokee Sage 91482 CO 219.53 21.79 0 0 21.79 17 27.31 0 0 27.31 31 26.35 0 0 26.35 34 19.46 0 0 19.46 8 16.56 0 0 16.56 15 22.56 0 0 22.56 9 20.21 0 0 20.21 6 19.49 0 0 19.49 6 22.52 0 0 22.52 7

8 Cholula Mike 84771 FO 220.23 21.36 0 0 21.36 16 22.55 0 0 22.55 8 22.76 0 0 22.76 13 22.61 0 0 22.61 22 16.26 0 0 16.26 13 24.40 0 0 24.40 19 23.88 0 0 23.88 18 20.11 0 0 20.11 9 22.61 0 0 22.61 9

9 Donny Two Legs 79382 SE 220.76 20.87 0 0 20.87 12 25.61 0 0 25.61 26 25.31 0 0 25.31 28 21.48 0 0 21.48 16 16.44 0 0 16.44 14 22.34 0 0 22.34 8 21.18 0 0 21.18 9 21.65 0 0 21.65 12 24.68 0 0 24.68 16

10 Gillyboy 18499 FCG 224.95 20.33 0 0 20.33 8 23.46 0 0 23.46 12 28.92 0 0 28.92 50 20.78 0 0 20.78 14 15.44 5 0 20.44 35 21.39 5 0 26.39 22 21.58 0 0 21.58 12 19.82 0 0 19.82 7 21.46 0 0 21.46 4

11 Medicine Creek Johnny 61890 SE 226.08 18.95 0 0 18.95 6 22.16 0 0 22.16 5 25.71 0 0 25.71 30 20.13 5 0 25.13 33 15.96 0 0 15.96 9 26.98 0 0 26.98 26 20.47 0 0 20.47 7 21.91 0 0 21.91 14 23.76 0 0 23.76 11

12 Hardtack Henry 5967 SE 226.42 20.78 0 0 20.78 11 23.79 0 0 23.79 15 23.24 0 0 23.24 18 25.29 0 0 25.29 35 15.46 0 0 15.46 7 24.34 0 0 24.34 18 20.86 0 0 20.86 8 22.37 0 0 22.37 16 25.24 0 0 25.24 23

13 Knot Hardly Dunn 43113 CB 231.41 20.92 0 0 20.92 13 24.28 0 0 24.28 18 22.07 0 0 22.07 12 22.30 0 0 22.30 19 17.70 0 0 17.70 18 24.06 5 0 29.06 38 21.92 0 0 21.92 14 23.86 0 0 23.86 27 22.68 5 0 27.68 30

14 Black Jack Flagg 27659 EP 236.07 21.23 0 0 21.23 15 25.05 0 0 25.05 23 24.28 0 0 24.28 23 22.01 0 0 22.01 18 18.93 0 0 18.93 25 26.65 0 0 26.65 25 29.21 0 0 29.21 47 23.69 0 0 23.69 26 23.58 0 0 23.58 10

15 Dead Eye Maverick 4434 ES 236.66 22.18 0 0 22.18 19 24.27 0 0 24.27 17 23.88 0 0 23.88 20 22.37 0 0 22.37 20 17.64 0 0 17.64 17 26.51 0 0 26.51 23 23.18 0 0 23.18 16 26.73 0 0 26.73 39 25.11 0 0 25.11 21

16 Molly Magoo 74540 LSS 240.71 23.34 0 0 23.34 23 24.45 0 0 24.45 20 23.13 0 0 23.13 15 26.72 0 0 26.72 42 19.03 0 0 19.03 27 23.51 0 0 23.51 14 23.31 0 0 23.31 17 22.86 0 0 22.86 21 25.14 5 0 30.14 41

17 Silver Spurs Charlie 90598 CB 241.16 23.45 5 0 28.45 49 20.95 10 0 30.95 54 20.71 0 0 20.71 4 20.78 0 0 20.78 13 14.75 0 0 14.75 5 22.08 0 0 22.08 7 21.50 0 0 21.50 10 24.40 0 0 24.40 30 24.94 0 0 24.94 19

18 Pleasant Valley Kid 3206 WR 241.25 24.80 0 0 24.80 30 23.00 0 0 23.00 10 25.13 0 0 25.13 27 22.64 0 0 22.64 23 18.79 0 0 18.79 24 24.78 0 0 24.78 20 23.04 0 0 23.04 15 22.79 5 0 27.79 42 24.67 0 0 24.67 15

19 Wrangler Wade 102267 SS 243.29 20.56 0 0 20.56 9 18.47 0 0 18.47 1 21.64 5 0 26.64 38 19.23 0 0 19.23 7 15.89 5 0 20.89 42 21.11 0 0 21.11 5 28.82 15 0 43.82 96 22.59 0 0 22.59 19 27.99 0 0 27.99 32

20 Not So Dead Eye Maverick 4435 LSS 246.97 32.28 0 0 32.28 70 23.29 0 0 23.29 11 26.63 0 0 26.63 37 23.20 0 0 23.20 26 17.92 0 0 17.92 20 23.44 0 0 23.44 13 24.71 0 0 24.71 25 23.13 0 0 23.13 22 24.74 5 0 29.74 36

21 Sassy Dancer 70118 LSS 248.65 20.71 5 0 25.71 34 21.50 0 0 21.50 3 23.14 0 0 23.14 16 20.62 0 0 20.62 11 15.79 0 0 15.79 8 24.88 5 0 29.88 42 25.09 10 0 35.09 74 22.57 0 0 22.57 18 24.59 5 0 29.59 34

22 Northern Easyrider 94528 CB 249.58 19.22 0 0 19.22 7 23.02 5 0 28.02 37 21.10 0 0 21.10 6 22.43 0 0 22.43 21 19.05 0 0 19.05 28 24.13 0 0 24.13 16 21.54 0 0 21.54 11 24.43 0 0 24.43 31 28.59 5 0 33.59 61

23 Renegade Roper 86367 LW 249.86 22.57 0 0 22.57 20 22.69 5 0 27.69 35 21.76 0 0 21.76 10 23.52 5 0 28.52 49 15.96 0 0 15.96 10 22.62 0 0 22.62 10 19.88 5 0 24.88 27 20.95 10 0 30.95 54 21.46 5 0 26.46 27

24 OL'#4 41004 FC 250.09 20.08 5 0 25.08 32 23.73 0 0 23.73 14 21.80 0 0 21.80 11 19.90 0 0 19.90 9 16.62 0 0 16.62 16 24.67 10 0 34.67 68 31.52 0 0 31.52 58 23.46 0 0 23.46 24 21.01 0 0 21.01 2

25 Rum Walker 74539 ES 253.17 27.63 0 0 27.63 43 23.96 5 0 28.96 43 22.94 0 0 22.94 14 22.80 0 0 22.80 24 17.83 0 0 17.83 19 29.36 0 0 29.36 40 23.95 0 0 23.95 20 23.24 0 0 23.24 23 26.21 5 0 31.21 52

26 Jeremiah Jonathan 50325 ES 253.44 23.04 0 0 23.04 21 25.69 0 0 25.69 27 23.82 0 0 23.82 19 24.34 5 0 29.34 53 18.97 0 0 18.97 26 26.21 0 0 26.21 21 25.65 0 0 25.65 30 22.66 0 0 22.66 20 24.84 0 0 24.84 17

27 Champ 76470 SS 254.09 32.01 5 0 37.01 82 24.68 0 0 24.68 21 21.29 0 0 21.29 7 19.08 0 0 19.08 6 23.11 0 0 23.11 53 23.23 0 0 23.23 11 29.74 0 0 29.74 49 22.41 0 0 22.41 17 22.39 0 0 22.39 6

28 Sarival Slim 98502 FCD 261.03 24.18 0 0 24.18 26 26.12 0 0 26.12 28 24.50 0 0 24.50 25 24.06 0 0 24.06 29 24.33 0 0 24.33 59 28.69 0 0 28.69 34 27.50 0 0 27.50 38 28.19 0 0 28.19 45 25.58 0 0 25.58 25

29 Lefty Jo 18830 CB 264.27 24.41 0 0 24.41 28 24.20 0 0 24.20 16 24.42 0 0 24.42 24 26.32 0 0 26.32 39 20.91 0 0 20.91 43 26.63 0 0 26.63 24 23.61 5 0 28.61 42 23.63 0 0 23.63 25 25.23 0 0 25.23 22

30 Dirty Hands 108194 SS 265.24 20.68 0 0 20.68 10 29.29 5 0 34.29 69 25.54 0 0 25.54 29 30.77 0 0 30.77 62 19.46 0 0 19.46 31 31.87 5 0 36.87 76 25.58 0 0 25.58 29 21.89 0 0 21.89 13 25.54 0 0 25.54 24

31 Scattergun Mike 94283 FO 266.04 23.82 5 0 28.82 52 26.31 0 0 26.31 29 24.26 0 0 24.26 22 23.95 0 0 23.95 28 16.14 0 0 16.14 12 27.09 0 0 27.09 27 25.34 0 0 25.34 28 22.17 0 0 22.17 15 24.22 0 0 24.22 13

32 Addie Rose 24062 LS 266.42 25.35 5 0 30.35 60 22.52 0 0 22.52 7 23.21 0 0 23.21 17 22.73 10 0 32.73 73 17.24 5 0 22.24 48 25.04 5 0 30.04 44 24.70 0 0 24.70 24 21.03 0 0 21.03 10 25.15 10 0 35.15 66

33 Wylie Fox Esq. 94735 CB 266.70 21.18 0 0 21.18 14 22.60 5 0 27.60 33 22.34 5 0 27.34 41 20.74 0 0 20.74 12 16.92 5 0 21.92 47 27.83 5 0 32.83 59 26.75 0 0 26.75 35 25.11 10 0 35.11 78 27.92 0 0 27.92 31

34 Alberta Annie 85914 LS 266.85 24.33 0 0 24.33 27 25.22 0 0 25.22 24 26.47 0 0 26.47 35 30.34 0 0 30.34 61 19.90 0 0 19.90 32 26.55 5 0 31.55 53 26.58 0 0 26.58 34 25.20 0 0 25.20 33 28.27 0 0 28.27 33

35 Kan-Do Kate 91603 GD 268.34 22.66 10 0 32.66 71 27.52 0 0 27.52 32 24.13 0 0 24.13 21 31.38 0 0 31.38 65 19.36 0 0 19.36 30 30.80 0 0 30.80 46 23.92 0 0 23.92 19 26.42 0 0 26.42 38 27.24 0 0 27.24 28

36 Colt Laredo 100086 DU 268.66 23.38 0 0 23.38 24 24.77 0 0 24.77 22 24.80 0 0 24.80 26 24.39 0 0 24.39 32 20.66 0 0 20.66 38 28.49 0 0 28.49 32 24.02 0 0 24.02 21 27.50 0 0 27.50 41 29.81 10 0 39.81 85

37 Buffalo Belle 105271 LS 270.12 24.59 5 0 29.59 54 25.67 5 0 30.67 51 26.51 0 0 26.51 36 25.24 0 0 25.24 34 18.66 0 0 18.66 23 26.29 5 0 31.29 50 27.38 0 0 27.38 37 26.67 5 0 31.67 59 24.64 0 0 24.64 14

38 Mustang Dave 95854 SS 271.78 22.47 5 0 27.47 41 22.62 0 0 22.62 9 27.66 10 0 37.66 82 23.12 0 0 23.12 25 15.56 10 0 25.56 65 24.88 5 0 29.88 41 19.17 0 0 19.17 5 25.85 0 0 25.85 35 20.05 5 0 25.05 20

39 Sam James 112592 FO 279.40 25.00 0 0 25.00 31 28.58 0 0 28.58 39 26.30 0 0 26.30 33 24.31 0 0 24.31 31 20.85 0 0 20.85 41 32.40 0 0 32.40 58 30.07 0 0 30.07 50 28.27 0 0 28.27 46 30.56 0 0 30.56 47

40 Marshal Kane 90754 SD 282.48 24.08 0 0 24.08 25 25.46 0 0 25.46 25 25.88 0 0 25.88 31 26.87 5 0 31.87 69 20.13 10 0 30.13 90 27.71 0 0 27.71 29 24.17 0 0 24.17 22 27.40 10 0 37.40 88 25.68 5 0 30.68 48

41 Autumn Blaze 92803 GD 284.33 29.96 0 0 29.96 58 27.90 0 0 27.90 36 27.12 0 0 27.12 40 25.29 0 0 25.29 36 23.51 5 0 28.51 83 29.00 0 0 29.00 37 25.71 5 0 30.71 56 24.40 0 0 24.40 29 27.39 0 0 27.39 29

42 Silver Tip 52296 SS 287.26 19.76 10 0 29.76 56 21.07 20 0 41.07 91 21.45 0 0 21.45 9 21.06 0 0 21.06 15 15.69 5 0 20.69 39 24.04 0 0 24.04 15 24.98 10 0 34.98 72 23.55 10 0 33.55 68 22.54 0 0 22.54 8

43 Short Fingered Bill 82161 CC 290.48 27.60 0 0 27.60 42 28.38 0 0 28.38 38 29.37 0 0 29.37 51 28.03 0 0 28.03 47 22.30 0 0 22.30 49 27.89 10 0 37.89 79 28.25 0 0 28.25 40 30.00 0 0 30.00 50 29.98 0 0 29.98 40

44 Dakota Wild Kat 42584 LSD 292.39 26.46 0 0 26.46 37 27.20 0 0 27.20 30 27.05 0 0 27.05 39 26.70 0 0 26.70 41 22.91 0 0 22.91 52 28.70 0 0 28.70 35 25.23 5 0 30.23 52 23.90 10 0 33.90 73 30.50 0 0 30.50 45

45 EZ Shot 7567 SS 294.03 27.25 0 0 27.25 39 32.40 0 0 32.40 62 31.04 0 0 31.04 60 31.94 0 0 31.94 70 20.81 0 0 20.81 40 31.82 0 0 31.82 57 30.48 0 0 30.48 54 26.01 5 0 31.01 55 26.32 0 0 26.32 26

46 A.T. Austin 87695 WR 294.69 23.07 0 0 23.07 22 24.67 10 0 34.67 73 35.62 0 0 35.62 75 41.54 0 0 41.54 99 19.46 5 0 24.46 61 22.83 5 0 27.83 30 26.42 0 0 26.42 33 21.30 0 0 21.30 11 29.68 0 0 29.68 35

47 Yeldog 4078 FC 294.90 21.26 5 0 26.26 36 28.73 0 0 28.73 40 27.10 5 0 32.10 63 21.48 0 0 21.48 17 23.25 5 0 28.25 80 24.28 0 0 24.28 17 24.77 10 0 34.77 69 20.91 5 0 25.91 36 27.39 20 0 47.39 95

48 Etta Mae 12478 GD 295.60 29.02 5 0 34.02 76 30.34 0 0 30.34 49 28.58 0 0 28.58 47 29.16 0 0 29.16 52 19.13 0 0 19.13 29 28.68 0 0 28.68 33 30.49 0 0 30.49 55 26.89 10 0 36.89 85 29.96 0 0 29.96 39

49 Trigg R.Puller 104680 SG 300.48 24.58 0 0 24.58 29 25.81 5 0 30.81 53 29.80 0 0 29.80 53 26.72 5 0 31.72 68 20.48 0 0 20.48 36 27.87 0 0 27.87 31 32.33 0 0 32.33 62 28.17 5 0 33.17 65 37.94 0 0 37.94 78

50 Southwest Trapper 82702 CC 303.76 29.75 10 0 39.75 86 27.66 0 0 27.66 34 30.49 5 0 35.49 74 26.16 0 0 26.16 38 20.13 0 0 20.13 33 26.67 10 0 36.67 75 27.41 10 0 37.41 83 25.05 0 0 25.05 32 29.80 0 0 29.80 37

51 Dutch Van Dooler 48790 CB 304.39 29.64 0 0 29.64 55 31.41 0 0 31.41 57 30.97 0 0 30.97 59 33.64 0 0 33.64 79 23.77 0 0 23.77 58 29.28 0 0 29.28 39 30.45 0 0 30.45 53 33.75 0 0 33.75 70 30.51 0 0 30.51 46

52 Marshal Mick 109539 BW 306.68 27.93 0 0 27.93 45 29.34 0 0 29.34 44 33.82 0 0 33.82 69 36.91 0 0 36.91 87 20.64 0 0 20.64 37 28.76 0 0 28.76 36 27.92 5 0 32.92 64 26.14 0 0 26.14 37 31.09 5 0 36.09 72

53 Special K 106860 CB 311.50 28.55 0 0 28.55 50 31.60 0 0 31.60 59 30.54 0 0 30.54 55 30.28 0 0 30.28 60 22.78 0 0 22.78 51 34.70 0 0 34.70 69 35.77 5 0 40.77 90 28.36 0 0 28.36 47 31.80 0 0 31.80 53

54 Teaspoon 11726 ER 314.55 30.73 0 0 30.73 62 35.34 0 0 35.34 75 29.89 0 0 29.89 54 28.64 0 0 28.64 51 23.71 5 0 28.71 84 31.34 0 0 31.34 51 28.29 0 0 28.29 41 33.88 0 0 33.88 72 31.11 0 0 31.11 51

55 Sunny Jo 94627 GD 315.46 32.72 5 0 37.72 83 28.86 0 0 28.86 42 28.54 0 0 28.54 46 35.91 0 0 35.91 85 22.70 5 0 27.70 78 30.39 0 0 30.39 45 28.78 0 0 28.78 43 31.09 5 0 36.09 82 30.44 0 0 30.44 44

56 Charlie Parkhurst 80898 LSS 316.61 25.10 0 0 25.10 33 29.63 0 0 29.63 45 28.85 5 0 33.85 70 26.80 0 0 26.80 43 23.19 10 0 33.19 96 28.48 10 0 38.48 83 27.93 5 0 32.93 65 23.60 10 0 33.60 69 29.89 0 0 29.89 38

57 River Roll 107989 ES 318.10 28.01 0 0 28.01 46 26.10 10 0 36.10 76 26.21 0 0 26.21 32 27.52 0 0 27.52 45 18.38 0 0 18.38 21 37.32 10 0 47.32 96 30.18 5 0 35.18 75 28.04 0 0 28.04 44 28.86 15 0 43.86 92

58 Old Man Gray Beard 947121 FC 318.59 23.73 25 0 48.73 101 27.36 5 0 32.36 61 27.75 0 0 27.75 42 24.27 0 0 24.27 30 20.24 0 0 20.24 34 33.60 0 0 33.60 64 26.02 0 0 26.02 31 26.01 5 0 31.01 56 28.04 5 0 33.04 57

59 Swegian Lady 86024 CB 320.80 28.07 0 0 28.07 47 31.35 5 0 36.35 78 30.78 0 0 30.78 57 31.11 0 0 31.11 64 21.05 0 0 21.05 44 36.22 0 0 36.22 73 30.78 5 0 35.78 78 30.31 0 0 30.31 51 34.69 5 0 39.69 84

60 Hoopsnake La Vache 108902 CO 322.49 27.30 0 0 27.30 40 28.82 0 0 28.82 41 28.04 0 0 28.04 43 28.59 0 0 28.59 50 21.51 0 0 21.51 46 31.81 0 0 31.81 55 28.45 5 0 33.45 67 27.65 5 0 32.65 62 37.76 10 0 47.76 97

61 KB Pistolero 102786 SS 323.41 33.30 0 0 33.30 73 36.55 0 0 36.55 81 31.51 0 0 31.51 62 31.08 0 0 31.08 63 23.28 0 0 23.28 54 31.47 0 0 31.47 52 35.34 0 0 35.34 76 36.99 0 0 36.99 87 33.06 0 0 33.06 58

62 Badge Pusher 71360 CC 324.61 28.25 0 0 28.25 48 30.77 0 0 30.77 52 29.76 0 0 29.76 52 28.38 0 0 28.38 48 22.39 0 0 22.39 50 32.89 10 0 42.89 91 28.87 0 0 28.87 44 25.72 0 0 25.72 34 48.81 5 0 53.81 102
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Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 D-Tap 112210 LW 329.04 23.90 5 0 28.90 53 27.99 5 0 32.99 65 49.49 0 0 49.49 108 32.16 0 0 32.16 71 18.57 0 0 18.57 22 31.64 0 0 31.64 54 26.25 0 0 26.25 32 40.00 0 0 40.00 93 28.19 5 0 33.19 59

64 Dahoney 65596 SG 332.04 27.89 0 0 27.89 44 31.57 5 0 36.57 82 36.67 0 0 36.67 79 32.27 0 0 32.27 72 24.91 0 0 24.91 62 33.54 0 0 33.54 63 32.38 0 0 32.38 63 33.96 0 0 33.96 74 31.15 5 0 36.15 73

65 Kougarok George 49562 FR 332.57 31.70 0 0 31.70 68 33.13 0 0 33.13 66 32.13 0 0 32.13 64 30.12 0 0 30.12 58 25.30 0 0 25.30 64 33.93 0 0 33.93 66 31.91 0 0 31.91 60 30.44 0 0 30.44 52 33.64 0 0 33.64 62

66 Mexican Rob 96419 FO 333.63 21.18 10 0 31.18 65 21.47 10 0 31.47 58 21.68 20 0 41.68 92 20.09 0 0 20.09 10 19.41 10 0 29.41 87 25.90 5 0 30.90 48 23.54 10 0 33.54 68 31.85 15 0 46.85 102 30.41 5 0 35.41 68

67 Saddle Horn 65010 ER 335.72 30.52 15 0 45.52 99 29.67 0 0 29.67 46 28.91 0 0 28.91 49 25.66 0 0 25.66 37 21.50 5 0 26.50 69 27.70 0 0 27.70 28 30.12 10 0 40.12 89 34.41 0 0 34.41 76 32.34 0 0 32.34 55

68 Nevada Starr 94736 GD 338.75 34.50 0 0 34.50 77 30.58 0 0 30.58 50 30.82 0 0 30.82 58 29.63 0 0 29.63 54 23.64 0 0 23.64 56 30.84 0 0 30.84 47 31.79 0 0 31.79 59 39.58 15 0 54.58 105 30.30 5 0 35.30 67

69 Hey Granpa 60902 ER 343.25 29.83 0 0 29.83 57 56.43 0 0 56.43 105 31.25 0 0 31.25 61 30.18 0 0 30.18 59 27.79 0 0 27.79 79 35.22 0 0 35.22 70 29.17 0 0 29.17 46 34.23 0 0 34.23 75 34.63 0 0 34.63 64

70 Kenny Reds 83266 EP 344.62 26.72 0 0 26.72 38 36.66 0 0 36.66 83 30.10 5 0 35.10 73 27.67 0 0 27.67 46 21.39 0 0 21.39 45 29.89 0 0 29.89 43 36.23 15 0 51.23 104 38.42 0 0 38.42 89 30.35 0 0 30.35 43

71 Earl Harbinger 102257 CO 346.00 28.70 15 0 43.70 96 35.30 15 0 50.30 102 34.48 0 0 34.48 72 24.85 5 0 29.85 57 23.43 5 0 28.43 82 26.81 5 0 31.81 56 25.43 10 0 35.43 77 24.78 5 0 29.78 49 25.70 5 0 30.70 49

72 Audacious Annie 101974 LG 346.92 29.01 5 0 34.01 75 30.30 5 0 35.30 74 28.72 0 0 28.72 48 27.26 10 0 37.26 89 28.73 5 0 33.73 98 33.97 0 0 33.97 67 36.42 0 0 36.42 79 28.38 0 0 28.38 48 33.91 5 0 38.91 81

73 Cowboy Rick 49739 FCG 351.01 25.98 0 0 25.98 35 26.39 10 0 36.39 79 25.55 5 0 30.55 56 26.21 15 0 41.21 98 22.19 10 0 32.19 94 33.74 15 0 48.74 97 27.28 0 0 27.28 36 26.80 0 0 26.80 40 30.77 0 0 30.77 50

74 Windy City Red 62468 DU 353.68 31.38 0 0 31.38 66 30.09 0 0 30.09 48 36.36 0 0 36.36 77 29.67 0 0 29.67 55 29.98 0 0 29.98 89 40.88 10 0 50.88 100 34.08 5 0 39.08 88 29.72 5 0 34.72 77 34.15 5 0 39.15 82

75 Paca McMasters 110137 SS 357.99 31.56 0 0 31.56 67 30.19 10 0 40.19 87 39.94 0 0 39.94 88 26.61 0 0 26.61 40 32.46 10 0 42.46 107 42.01 10 0 52.01 104 24.17 0 0 24.17 23 24.02 0 0 24.02 28 30.27 10 0 40.27 86

76 Two Dot 14911 CC 358.49 41.64 0 0 41.64 90 31.04 0 0 31.04 55 37.12 0 0 37.12 80 29.82 0 0 29.82 56 30.46 0 0 30.46 91 33.19 0 0 33.19 62 31.64 10 0 41.64 92 31.91 0 0 31.91 61 35.49 0 0 35.49 69

77 Dimpled Darlin 60593 CB 358.55 33.29 0 0 33.29 72 32.96 0 0 32.96 63 33.83 5 0 38.83 87 33.31 0 0 33.31 75 27.76 5 0 32.76 95 40.10 0 0 40.10 87 37.14 0 0 37.14 81 31.02 0 0 31.02 57 38.64 0 0 38.64 80

78 Rapscallion 6708 DU 361.87 32.73 10 0 42.73 93 33.37 10 0 43.37 94 28.52 0 0 28.52 45 31.72 5 0 36.72 86 20.98 10 0 30.98 92 28.91 5 0 33.91 65 31.10 0 0 31.10 57 30.34 5 0 35.34 79 37.25 0 0 37.25 76

79 Red Marie 51948 LSS 364.25 33.53 0 0 33.53 74 32.88 5 0 37.88 84 33.72 5 0 38.72 86 31.64 0 0 31.64 67 24.42 0 0 24.42 60 33.16 5 0 38.16 81 29.51 0 0 29.51 48 33.27 0 0 33.27 66 35.22 25 0 60.22 105

80 Back Fire Bern 107203 ES 367.60 38.34 5 0 43.34 95 40.45 0 0 40.45 89 30.76 10 0 40.76 90 42.96 5 0 47.96 108 23.65 0 0 23.65 57 38.79 10 0 48.79 98 35.08 0 0 35.08 73 27.83 0 0 27.83 43 28.25 5 0 33.25 60

81 Shirttail Bess 92250 LFC 371.58 28.80 0 0 28.80 51 34.59 0 0 34.59 72 37.52 0 0 37.52 81 33.32 0 0 33.32 76 25.01 0 0 25.01 63 35.59 0 0 35.59 72 34.78 0 0 34.78 70 33.76 0 0 33.76 71 38.26 0 0 38.26 79

82 Paladin San Francisco 108169 DU 374.66 32.52 10 0 42.52 92 39.14 5 0 44.14 97 32.84 10 0 42.84 95 32.37 10 0 42.37 100 26.59 5 0 31.59 93 33.18 0 0 33.18 61 29.80 5 0 34.80 71 30.56 0 0 30.56 53 30.22 0 0 30.22 42

83 Buttershot 10685 LS 378.63 31.47 5 0 36.47 80 33.62 0 0 33.62 68 36.59 0 0 36.59 78 32.71 5 0 37.71 91 27.33 0 0 27.33 76 44.43 0 0 44.43 94 38.84 0 0 38.84 86 34.39 5 0 39.39 92 37.12 5 0 42.12 89

84 Deacon Doug 66170 CC 382.26 35.99 0 0 35.99 78 36.11 0 0 36.11 77 34.98 5 0 39.98 89 37.79 10 0 47.79 107 27.56 0 0 27.56 77 36.40 0 0 36.40 74 33.45 5 0 38.45 85 31.76 0 0 31.76 60 35.99 10 0 45.99 94

85 MB Fields 98359 SSD 382.91 36.59 0 0 36.59 81 42.45 15 0 57.45 107 33.02 0 0 33.02 67 46.20 0 0 46.20 105 28.45 5 0 33.45 97 35.26 0 0 35.26 71 32.95 0 0 32.95 66 31.68 5 0 36.68 84 32.09 0 0 32.09 54

86 Mad Trapper of Rat River 78641 GU 385.16 40.57 0 0 40.57 88 43.88 0 0 43.88 96 38.06 5 0 43.06 96 34.55 0 0 34.55 82 25.67 0 0 25.67 66 33.90 5 0 38.90 86 37.69 0 0 37.69 84 32.91 0 0 32.91 63 39.19 5 0 44.19 93

87 IMA Daisy 109746 LS 388.20 30.32 0 0 30.32 59 33.24 0 0 33.24 67 32.44 0 0 32.44 65 31.58 0 0 31.58 66 27.23 0 0 27.23 75 32.93 0 0 32.93 60 30.16 0 0 30.16 51 36.95 0 0 36.95 86 47.16 20 0 67.16 107

88 Prairie Storm 83255 LSS 390.00 32.03 0 0 32.03 69 44.31 0 0 44.31 99 34.09 0 0 34.09 71 34.37 0 0 34.37 81 39.52 0 0 39.52 104 57.37 0 0 57.37 107 36.95 0 0 36.95 80 46.61 0 0 46.61 100 32.84 0 0 32.84 56

89 Marshal Chance Taker 109745 SD 394.31 31.03 0 0 31.03 64 31.46 5 0 36.46 80 37.75 5 0 42.75 94 34.70 0 0 34.70 83 23.51 0 0 23.51 55 31.11 0 0 31.11 49 28.82 25 0 53.82 106 38.45 25 0 63.45 107 37.73 10 0 47.73 96

90 Sweet Shot Sue 91652 LS 395.59 34.26 5 0 39.26 85 34.51 0 0 34.51 71 38.55 0 0 38.55 84 33.88 0 0 33.88 80 25.67 0 0 25.67 67 38.73 0 0 38.73 85 47.96 10 0 57.96 107 42.03 0 0 42.03 95 44.46 5 0 49.46 100

91 Chick Ma 108193 LD 399.49 39.63 5 0 44.63 97 34.85 5 0 39.85 86 35.56 10 0 45.56 103 33.93 5 0 38.93 93 28.90 0 0 28.90 85 37.50 0 0 37.50 78 35.93 5 0 40.93 91 35.69 0 0 35.69 80 33.09 10 0 43.09 90

92 Deputy Ray 80897 FC 408.31 30.41 0 0 30.41 61 29.68 0 0 29.68 47 27.49 5 0 32.49 66 28.40 5 0 33.40 78 33.62 10 0 43.62 108 42.45 0 0 42.45 89 28.14 0 0 28.14 39 32.65 15 0 47.65 103 38.31 50 0 88.31 111

93 Sgt. John Mailer 97874 SD 410.29 42.45 0 0 42.45 91 49.27 0 0 49.27 101 36.23 10 0 46.23 105 35.62 5 0 40.62 95 34.88 5 0 39.88 105 37.28 0 0 37.28 77 32.14 0 0 32.14 61 39.55 5 0 44.55 99 36.04 5 0 41.04 87

94 Howlin' Mad Murdock 4037 FR 418.51 39.97 10 0 49.97 103 52.50 0 0 52.50 104 43.17 0 0 43.17 98 33.32 0 0 33.32 77 24.80 5 0 29.80 88 41.50 0 0 41.50 88 43.80 0 0 43.80 95 33.39 0 0 33.39 67 37.52 0 0 37.52 77

95 Cactus Jack 2784 CC 422.13 38.11 5 0 43.11 94 32.98 0 0 32.98 64 34.81 10 0 44.81 100 43.49 0 0 43.49 102 41.76 0 0 41.76 106 50.92 0 0 50.92 101 40.89 5 0 45.89 98 35.61 5 0 40.61 94 36.87 0 0 36.87 75

96 Saddle Vamp 100186 GD 423.00 36.26 0 0 36.26 79 40.96 0 0 40.96 90 38.13 5 0 43.13 97 40.82 0 0 40.82 97 27.18 0 0 27.18 74 51.33 0 0 51.33 102 39.91 5 0 44.91 97 43.62 0 0 43.62 97 35.99 0 0 35.99 71

97 Boulder Canyon Bob 32052 CC 436.27 41.24 0 0 41.24 89 37.55 5 0 42.55 92 41.26 0 0 41.26 91 38.34 0 0 38.34 92 26.17 0 0 26.17 68 38.57 0 0 38.57 84 38.02 15 0 53.02 105 42.88 25 0 67.88 108 36.78 0 0 36.78 74

98 Kid Rich 92249 OU 437.63 38.68 0 0 38.68 84 43.03 0 0 43.03 93 38.61 0 0 38.61 85 35.61 0 0 35.61 84 31.10 5 0 36.10 100 41.50 10 0 51.50 103 39.05 0 0 39.05 87 31.61 0 0 31.61 58 53.81 5 0 58.81 103

99 DB Cooper 102270 SS 439.45 39.76 5 0 44.76 98 41.87 15 0 56.87 106 32.92 5 0 37.92 83 27.50 0 0 27.50 44 21.67 5 0 26.67 70 47.94 5 0 52.94 105 27.19 15 0 42.19 94 38.91 5 0 43.91 98 38.84 10 0 48.84 98

100 Rusty Gauge 113838 SE 440.99 51.44 10 0 61.44 108 31.71 0 0 31.71 60 30.69 5 0 35.69 76 35.32 5 0 40.32 94 21.98 5 0 26.98 73 48.80 5 0 53.80 106 47.26 25 0 72.26 110 35.96 0 0 35.96 81 28.95 5 0 33.95 63

101 Shot Z Lady 60903 LP 452.79 30.84 0 0 30.84 63 34.43 0 0 34.43 70 33.41 0 0 33.41 68 32.94 0 0 32.94 74 28.98 0 0 28.98 86 38.32 0 0 38.32 82 150.00 0 0 150.00 112 33.01 0 0 33.01 64 35.69 0 0 35.69 70

102 Galena Gal 107862 LSS 459.00 45.68 5 0 50.68 104 39.82 0 0 39.82 85 46.91 0 0 46.91 106 44.91 0 0 44.91 104 38.31 0 0 38.31 102 43.87 0 0 43.87 93 54.04 10 0 64.04 108 42.52 0 0 42.52 96 41.37 0 0 41.37 88

103 Flatulent Fred 35608 ES 459.23 52.59 0 0 52.59 106 48.62 0 0 48.62 100 42.12 0 0 42.12 93 40.81 0 0 40.81 96 26.86 0 0 26.86 72 42.66 0 0 42.66 90 41.70 0 0 41.70 93 76.42 0 0 76.42 111 43.14 0 0 43.14 91

104 Worst Case Scenario 112070 CO 462.57 42.18 35 0 77.18 110 31.05 0 0 31.05 56 34.47 10 0 44.47 99 32.03 15 0 47.03 106 21.69 5 0 26.69 71 43.53 0 0 43.53 92 23.98 5 0 28.98 45 39.83 20 0 59.83 106 55.35 5 0 60.35 106

105 Lean-A Gun 94202 LW 528.15 46.94 10 0 56.94 107 35.23 5 0 40.23 88 50.18 0 0 50.18 109 37.10 0 0 37.10 88 28.43 0 0 28.43 81 82.92 0 0 82.92 111 41.64 5 0 46.64 99 51.43 20 0 71.43 109 44.13 5 0 49.13 99

106 Charity Rose Lee 96420 LFC 532.55 54.56 10 0 64.56 109 46.52 5 0 51.52 103 45.12 0 0 45.12 101 43.68 0 0 43.68 103 35.31 10 0 45.31 109 45.53 0 0 45.53 95 47.31 0 0 47.31 100 51.33 30 0 81.33 112 47.79 5 0 52.79 101

107 Just A Polk 80307 SS 550.74 39.65 10 0 49.65 102 43.51 0 0 43.51 95 56.99 15 0 71.99 112 37.43 0 0 37.43 90 52.25 45 0 97.25 112 38.03 0 0 38.03 80 38.14 10 0 48.14 101 33.54 5 0 38.54 90 44.95 15 0 59.95 104

108 Black Fire Opal 108423 LFC 553.59 41.96 5 0 46.96 100 150.00 0 0 150.00 111 43.02 5 0 48.02 107 38.83 25 0 63.83 111 34.58 0 0 34.58 99 50.34 0 0 50.34 99 37.40 0 0 37.40 82 36.16 0 0 36.16 83 39.40 0 0 39.40 83

109 Queen Foraday 78362 LBW 599.12 39.79 0 0 39.79 87 62.13 10 0 72.13 109 51.09 0 0 51.09 110 46.43 5 0 51.43 110 33.02 5 0 38.02 101 55.91 15 0 70.91 109 62.52 5 0 67.52 109 46.64 0 0 46.64 101 13.09 85 0 98.09 112

110 TBA 9999999 FO 631.37 51.48 0 0 51.48 105 47.35 15 0 62.35 108 46.02 0 0 46.02 104 45.52 5 0 50.52 109 49.09 15 0 64.09 110 94.01 0 0 94.01 112 60.05 25 0 85.05 111 46.91 5 0 51.91 104 50.12 25 0 75.12 109

111 Jedidiah 2 Eagles 105786 FC 656.02 45.50 50 0 95.50 112 150.00 0 0 150.00 112 45.52 0 0 45.52 102 37.42 5 0 42.42 101 33.81 5 0 38.81 103 69.75 5 0 74.75 110 43.71 5 0 48.71 102 39.18 0 0 39.18 91 62.19 5 0 67.19 108

112 Shotgun Rose 114320 BU 755.62 66.66 15 0 81.66 111 77.10 25 0 102.10 110 62.98 5 0 67.98 111 59.56 5 0 64.56 112 51.43 15 0 66.43 111 57.95 5 0 62.95 108 45.80 5 0 50.80 103 52.40 20 0 72.40 110 55.08 25 0 80.08 110

- (DQ) Bob Wire 85937 ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



GOP SASS Jan 25, 2025
1/25/2025

Match Results Combined

Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank

1 Reverend Leadslinga 101284 17.88 0 0 17.88 3

2 Capt. Jim Midnight 32438 18.94 0 0 18.94 4

3 Hells Comin 56436 20.03 0 0 20.03 5

4 Lead Finger 22890 17.79 0 0 17.79 2

5 Shamrock Sadie 78511 17.75 0 0 17.75 1

6 Squibber 14680 25.69 0 0 25.69 27

7 Sanokee Sage 91482 23.28 0 0 23.28 12

8 Cholula Mike 84771 23.69 0 0 23.69 13

9 Donny Two Legs 79382 21.20 0 0 21.20 6

10 Gillyboy 18499 21.77 0 0 21.77 9

11 Medicine Creek Johnny 61890 25.05 0 0 25.05 22

12 Hardtack Henry 5967 25.05 0 0 25.05 21

13 Knot Hardly Dunn 43113 21.62 0 0 21.62 8

14 Black Jack Flagg 27659 21.44 0 0 21.44 7

15 Dead Eye Maverick 4434 24.79 0 0 24.79 19

16 Molly Magoo 74540 24.22 0 0 24.22 14

17 Silver Spurs Charlie 90598 22.60 10 0 32.60 53

18 Pleasant Valley Kid 3206 26.61 0 0 26.61 30

19 Wrangler Wade 102267 21.99 0 0 21.99 10

20 Not So Dead Eye Maverick 4435 22.63 0 0 22.63 11

21 Sassy Dancer 70118 24.76 0 0 24.76 18

22 Northern Easyrider 94528 26.07 10 0 36.07 66

23 Renegade Roper 86367 23.45 5 0 28.45 34

24 OL'#4 41004 27.30 5 0 32.30 51

25 Rum Walker 74539 25.25 0 0 25.25 24

26 Jeremiah Jonathan 50325 23.22 10 0 33.22 57

27 Champ 76470 26.15 5 0 31.15 44

28 Sarival Slim 98502 27.88 0 0 27.88 32

29 Lefty Jo 18830 24.91 15 0 39.91 76

30 Dirty Hands 108194 24.62 0 0 24.62 17

31 Scattergun Mike 94283 27.74 20 0 47.74 95

32 Addie Rose 24062 24.45 0 0 24.45 15

33 Wylie Fox Esq. 94735 25.31 0 0 25.31 25

34 Alberta Annie 85914 28.99 0 0 28.99 36

35 Kan-Do Kate 91603 24.91 0 0 24.91 20

36 Colt Laredo 100086 25.84 5 0 30.84 40

37 Buffalo Belle 105271 24.47 0 0 24.47 16

38 Mustang Dave 95854 30.40 5 0 35.40 63

39 Sam James 112592 28.06 5 0 33.06 54

40 Marshal Kane 90754 25.10 0 0 25.10 23

41 Autumn Blaze 92803 29.05 5 0 34.05 59

42 Silver Tip 52296 23.12 15 0 38.12 73

43 Short Fingered Bill 82161 28.68 0 0 28.68 35

44 Dakota Wild Kat 42584 28.74 10 0 38.74 74

45 EZ Shot 7567 30.96 0 0 30.96 41

46 A.T. Austin 87695 30.10 0 0 30.10 38

47 Yeldog 4078 25.73 0 0 25.73 28

48 Etta Mae 12478 28.35 0 0 28.35 33

49 Trigg R.Puller 104680 26.78 5 0 31.78 47

50 Southwest Trapper 82702 25.64 0 0 25.64 26

51 Dutch Van Dooler 48790 30.97 0 0 30.97 42

52 Marshal Mick 109539 29.13 5 0 34.13 60

53 Special K 106860 32.12 0 0 32.12 49

54 Teaspoon 11726 31.62 5 0 36.62 67

55 Sunny Jo 94627 31.03 0 0 31.03 43

56 Charlie Parkhurst 80898 28.14 5 0 33.14 56

57 River Roll 107989 27.48 0 0 27.48 31

58 Old Man Gray Beard 947121 31.57 10 0 41.57 79

59 Swegian Lady 86024 31.44 0 0 31.44 45

60 Hoopsnake La Vache 108902 32.56 10 0 42.56 85

61 KB Pistolero 102786 30.83 0 0 30.83 39

62 Badge Pusher 71360 33.77 0 0 33.77 58



Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank

63 D-Tap 112210 30.85 5 0 35.85 65

64 Dahoney 65596 27.70 10 0 37.70 72

65 Kougarok George 49562 40.27 10 0 50.27 97

66 Mexican Rob 96419 23.10 10 0 33.10 55

67 Saddle Horn 65010 29.89 15 0 44.89 90

68 Nevada Starr 94736 32.07 5 0 37.07 71

69 Hey Granpa 60902 34.52 0 0 34.52 61

70 Kenny Reds 83266 37.19 10 0 47.19 94

71 Earl Harbinger 102257 26.52 5 0 31.52 46

72 Audacious Annie 101974 30.22 10 0 40.22 77

73 Cowboy Rick 49739 31.10 20 0 51.10 100

74 Windy City Red 62468 32.37 0 0 32.37 52

75 Paca McMasters 110137 31.76 5 0 36.76 68

76 Two Dot 14911 46.18 0 0 46.18 91

77 Dimpled Darlin 60593 35.50 5 0 40.50 78

78 Rapscallion 6708 36.95 5 0 41.95 81

79 Red Marie 51948 31.90 5 0 36.90 70

80 Back Fire Bern 107203 26.49 0 0 26.49 29

81 Shirttail Bess 92250 34.95 35 0 69.95 111

82 Paladin San Francisco 108169 37.44 5 0 42.44 84

83 Buttershot 10685 37.13 5 0 42.13 82

84 Deacon Doug 66170 37.23 5 0 42.23 83

85 MB Fields 98359 39.22 0 0 39.22 75

86 Mad Trapper of Rat River 78641 38.74 5 0 43.74 87

87 IMA Daisy 109746 41.19 25 0 66.19 109

88 Prairie Storm 83255 31.91 0 0 31.91 48

89 Marshal Chance Taker 109745 29.75 0 0 29.75 37

90 Sweet Shot Sue 91652 35.54 0 0 35.54 64

91 Chick Ma 108193 39.41 5 0 44.41 89

92 Deputy Ray 80897 32.16 0 0 32.16 50

93 Sgt. John Mailer 97874 36.83 0 0 36.83 69

94 Howlin' Mad Murdock 4037 48.54 5 0 53.54 101

95 Cactus Jack 2784 36.69 5 0 41.69 80

96 Saddle Vamp 100186 43.80 15 0 58.80 105

97 Boulder Canyon Bob 32052 50.46 0 0 50.46 98

98 Kid Rich 92249 44.63 20 0 64.63 107

99 DB Cooper 102270 37.85 20 0 57.85 104

100 Rusty Gauge 113838 43.88 5 0 48.88 96

101 Shot Z Lady 60903 35.17 0 0 35.17 62

102 Galena Gal 107862 46.57 0 0 46.57 92

103 Flatulent Fred 35608 44.31 0 0 44.31 88

104 Worst Case Scenario 112070 38.46 5 0 43.46 86

105 Lean-A Gun 94202 65.15 0 0 65.15 108

106 Charity Rose Lee 96420 50.40 5 0 55.40 103

107 Just A Polk 80307 46.25 20 0 66.25 110

108 Black Fire Opal 108423 36.90 10 0 46.90 93

109 Queen Foraday 78362 48.50 15 0 63.50 106

110 TBA 9999999 45.82 5 0 50.82 99

111 Jedidiah 2 Eagles 105786 48.94 5 0 53.94 102

112 Shotgun Rose 114320 76.66 30 0 106.66 112

- (DQ) Bob Wire 85937 - - - - -


